
 

Making bike riding easy for everyone 
 

Freecall: 1800 639 634 
bicyclenetwork.com.au 

 
 

 

ELECTORATE EMAIL FACEBOOK PAGE 

   

FRANKLIN   

   
Liberals   
Will Hodgman  will.hodgman@dpac.tas.gov.au  WillHodgman 

Jacquie Petrusma jacquie.petrusma@dpac.tas.gov.au  jacquie.petrusma 

Nic Street Nic.Street@dpac.tas.gov.au  NicStreetMP 

Claire Chandler claire.chandler@tas.liberal.org.au ChandlerforFranklin 

Simon Duffy simon.duffy@tas.liberal.org.au  SimonDuffy - Liberal for Franklin 

Labor   
Kathryn Barnsley kathrynbarnsleyalp@gmail.com  Kathryn Barnsley, Labor for Franklin 

Heather Chong heather4franklin@gmail.com Heatherforfranklin 

Kevin Midson kevin@midson4franklin.com midson4franklin 

David O'Byrne djob1969@gmail.com DavidOByrneLabor 

Alison Standen alisonstandenlabor@gmail.com AlisonStandenLabor 

Greens   
Rosalie Woodruff rosalie.woodruff@parliament.tas.gov.au RosalieWoodruffMLA 

Richard Atkinson 
cr.richardatkinson@kingborough.tas.gov.a
u RichardAtkinsonTas 

Holly Ewin xx ewinholly 

Ross Lincoln xx xx 

Lachlan Hatfield xx xx 
 
 
Authorised by Alison Hetherington, Bicycle Network, 210 Collins Street, Hobart 
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